
Delicious Heights 
football Specials 

5 piece Buffalo Wings  
5 piece Mozzarella Sticks  
Boardwalk Fries    
Giant Pretzel  
Bar Nachos

$8

$8
$7
$7

$8

Game Day Drafts 
Blue Moon, Yuengling                          
Kona Big Wave, Miller Lite 
Game Day Bottles
Coors Light, Budweiser,                             
Bud Light, Michelob Ultra

Available During All NFL Games  
In The Bar Area Only

$5

$4
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